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THE GROSVENOR THE VICTORIA
3 Bed End Terrace 2 Bed Semi / Mid Terrace
Plot 30 Plots 3,4, 5, 6,11, 12,13, 14, 17, 18, 28 29
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THE EATON
3 Bed Semi / End Terrace
Plots 7,8 9,10, 27
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THE KENSINGTON THE BELGRAVIA
3 Bed Semi 3 Bed Detached
Plots 1, 2 19, 20, 21, 22 Plots 15, 16 inc garage
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Plot No.

@ Homes

Letting | Residential | Investment

Type

Bedrooms

Description

Burlington Place

Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Sales Price

Phase One Release

27

28

29

30

C1

B1

B1

D1

3 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
3 Bedroom ‘
2 Bedroom
2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom ‘

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

End Terrace

Mid Terrace

Mid Terrace

End Terrace

901

901

768

768

768

768

911

911

9N

751

751

901

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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Plot No.

@ Homes

Letting | Residential | Investment

Description

Burlington Place

Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Sales Price

Phase Two Release

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Type Bedrooms
B 2 Bedroom
B 2 Bedroom
E 3 Bedroom
E 3 Bedroom
B 2 Bedroom
B 2 Bedroom
D 3 Bedroom
D 3 Bedroom
D 3 Bedroom
D 3 Bedroom

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Detached

Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

Semi Detached

768

768

925

925

768

768

901

901

901

901

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

GARAGE

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
£215,000
SOLD
SOLD
£250,000

SOLD

Ready Now

Ready Now
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Burlington Place
E ssentlal Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Letting | Residential | Investment
Phase Three Release

Plot No. Type Bedrooms Description Sales Price
9 C 3 Bedroom Semi Detached 911 PARKING SOLD
10 C 3 Bedroom Semi Detached 911 PARKING SOLD
11 B 2 Bedroom Semi Detached 768 PARKING SOLD
12 B 2 Bedroom Semi Detached 768 PARKING SOLD
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