









THE GROSVENOR
3 Bed End Terrace
Plot 30

THE VICTORIA

2 Bed Semi / Mid Terrace

Plots 3, 4, 5, 6, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 18, 28, 29

THE EATON3 Bed Semi / **End Terrace**Plots 7, 8, 9, 10, **27**

THE KENSINGTON

3 Bed Semi

Plots 1, 2, 19, 20, 21, 22

THE BELGRAVIA 3 Bed Detached Plots 15, 16 inc garage





Burlington Place

Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Phase One Release

Plot No.	Туре	Bedrooms	Description	Sq Ft	Garage	Sales Price	Ready By
1	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	SOLD	
2	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	SOLD	
3	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
4	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
5	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
6	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
7	С	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	911	PARKING	SOLD	
8	С	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	911	PARKING	SOLD	
27	C1	3 Bedroom	End Terrace	911	PARKING	SOLD	
28	B1	2 Bedroom	Mid Terrace	751	PARKING	SOLD	
29	B1	2 Bedroom	Mid Terrace	751	PARKING	SOLD	
30	D1	3 Bedroom	End Terrace	901	PARKING	SOLD	



Burlington Place

Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Phase Two Release

Plot No.	Туре	Bedrooms	Description	Sq Ft	Garage	Sales Price	Ready By
13	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
14	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
15	Е	3 Bedroom	Detached	925	PARKING	SOLD	
16	Е	3 Bedroom	Detached	925	GARAGE	SOLD	
17	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
18	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	£215,000	Ready Now
19	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	SOLD	
20	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	SOLD	
21	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	£250,000	Ready Now
22	D	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	901	PARKING	SOLD	



Burlington Place

Londesborough Road, Market Weighton, YO43 3AZ

Phase Three Release

Plot No.	Туре	Bedrooms	Description	Sq Ft	Garage	Sales Price	Ready By
9	С	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	911	PARKING	SOLD	
10	С	3 Bedroom	Semi Detached	911	PARKING	SOLD	
11	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	
12	В	2 Bedroom	Semi Detached	768	PARKING	SOLD	